57www.condor-cpc.com
Control pressure switch MDR - F
MDR – F ..H-S
Application
Mode of operation:
Besides the standard types with Perbunan diaphragms, the following new types are available:
The Condor pressure switch series MDR-F can be universally used and are
suitable for:

out again. NOTICE: Should there not be a rise in pressure when pressing the button,
discontinue pressing the button as a fault in the system must be present.
Order reference Type Code Adjustable cut-in
pressure (bar)
Smallest
pressure diff.
(bar)*
Adjustable cut-
out pressure (bar) Weight (in g) Part No.
MDR-F 2Hmax-S MDR-F 2 HAA SAH A XXXA015 - - 0,11 … 2 430 254065
MDR-F 4Hmax-S MDR-F 4 HAA SAH A XXXA030 - - 0,22 … 4 430 254072
MDR-F 8Hmax-S MDR-F 8 HAA SAH A XXXA060 - - 0,5 … 8 430 254089
MDR-F 10Hmax-S MDR-F 10 HAA SAH A XXXA075 - - 0,7 … 10 430 254096
MDR-F 16Hmax-S MDR-F 16 HAA SAH A XXXA120 - - 1 … 16 430 254102
MDR-F 32Hmax-S MDR-F 32 HAA SAH A XXXA240 - - 2 … 32 430 254119
MDR-F 2Hmin-S *1 MDR-F 2 HAA SAL A 005A015 0,04 … 1,89 0,07     0,11 0,11 … 2 430 254126
MDR-F 4Hmin-S *1 MDR-F 4 HAA SAL A 010A030 0,07 … 3,75 0,15     0,25 0,22 … 4 430 254133
MDR-F 8Hmin-S *1 MDR-F 8 HAA SAL A 020A060 0,2 … 7,5 0,3     0,5 0,5 … 8 430 254140
MDR-F 10Hmin-S *1 MDR-F 10 HAA SAL A 025A075 0,3 … 9,2 0,4     0,8 0,7 … 10 430 254157
MDR-F 16Hmin-S *1 MDR-F 16 HAA SAL A 040A120 0,4 … 15 0,6     1,0 1 … 16 430 254164
MDR-F 32Hmin-S *1 MDR-F 32 HAA SAL A 080A240 0,8 … 30 1,2     2,0 2 … 32 430 254171
MDR-F 2Htro-S MDR-F 2 HAA SAG A 005AXXX 0,04 … 1,89 - - 430 254188
MDR-F 4Htro-S MDR-F 4 HAA SAG A 010AXXX 0,07 … 3,75 - - 430 254195
MDR-F 8Htro-S MDR-F 8 HAA SAG A 020AXXX 0,2 … 7,5 - - 430 254201
MDR-F 10Htro-S MDR-F 10 HAA SAG A 025AXXX 0,3 … 9,2 - - 430 254218
MDR-F 16Htro-S MDR-F 16 HAA SAG A 040AXXX 0,4 … 15 - - 430 254225
MDR-F 32Htro-S MDR-F 32 HAA SAG A 080AXXX 0,8 … 30 - - 430 254232
* lower …upper end of range
*1 The minimum-pressure to be overseen and the operating-pressure must be in the pressure-spectrum of the cut-in-pressure.
Additional MDR-F pressure switch versions .. Reset function are available on request
(e.g. as stainless steel bellows version, with gold-flashed contacts, as high pressure switch etc.).
Co
nt
ro
l p
re
ss
ur
e
sw
it
ch
es
MDR-F
UNIVERSaL  applications
LARGE NUMBER of alternatives &
61www.condor-cpc.com
62
Control pressure switch MDR - F
Additional MDR-F pressure switch versions MDR-F..HV are available on request
(e. g. with reset function, with gold-flashed contacts, with plastic flange etc.)
MDR-F version with die-cast aluminium flange  and Viton diaphragm
for enhanced media resistance. Pressure switch with industrial cage clamp version.
Pressure connection: H G 3/8“ inner thread
* lower …upper end of range
Order reference Type Code Adjustable cut-in
pressure (bar)
Smallest
pressure diff.
(bar)*
Adjustable cut-
out pressure (bar) Weight (in g) Part No.
MDR-F 2H-S VdS MDR-F 2 HAB SAA A XXXA007 A 0,1 0,35 … 1 460 259060
MDR-F 2Hmax-S VdS MDR-F 2 HAB SAH A XXXA007 A 0,1 0,35 … 1 460 259077
MDR-F 10H-S VdS MDR-F 10 HAB SAA A 040A050 A 0,3 … 8,5 0,4     1,5 0,7 … 10 460 259084
MDR-F 12H-S VdS MDR-F 12 HAB SAA A 080A090 A 0,4 … 11 0,6     1,5 1 … 12,5 460 259091